
Team Schedule 

Wrestling 11/1/2025 to 3/31/2026

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: (937) 725-0280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Wrestling
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 12/06/25 Mason Super Duals - MMS Arena Home 9:00 AM
Wednesday 12/10/25 Miamisburg HS (@ HS Gym) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 12/13/25 Firebird Classic @ Kettering Fairmont Away TBA
Thursday 12/18/25 @ Loveland Away TBA
Saturday 12/20/25 Coaches Classic @ Middletown Away TBA
Sunday 12/21/25 Coaches Classic @ Middletown Away TBA
Wednesday 01/07/26 Northwest High School (@ HS Gym) Home 5:00 PM
Friday 01/09/26 Perrysburg Invite Away TBA
Saturday 01/10/26 Perrysburg Invite Away TBA
Wednesday 01/14/26 In School Dual Home TBA
Friday 01/16/26 In School Dual Home 12:00 PM
Saturday 01/17/26 Mason Invitational @ MMS Arena Home 9:00 AM
Wednesday 01/21/26 @ Little Miami Away TBA
Thursday 01/29/26 @ Springboro Away TBA
Wednesday 02/04/26 Wilmington High School (@ HS Gym - SENIOR NIGHT) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 02/07/26 @ HS Gym Home 10:00 AM
Friday 02/13/26 @ Harrison Away TBA
Saturday 02/21/26 GMC Invite @ Middletown Away TBA
Saturday 02/28/26 OHSAA Sectionals Away TBA

    Boys JV Green
Place Time

S Saturday 11/15/25 Scrimmage Home TBA
S Saturday 11/22/25 Scrimmage Home TBA
S Saturday 11/29/25 Scrimmage Home TBA
S
Wednesday 12/03/25 Green v. White Dual - HS Gym Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 12/06/25 @ Williamsburg Away TBA
Wednesday 12/10/25 Miamisburg HS (@ HS Gym) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 12/13/25 NCH Invite Away TBA
Saturday 12/20/25 Mohawk Invite @ Madison HS Away TBA
Saturday 01/03/26 Pioneer Classic @ Olentangy Orange Away TBA
Friday 01/09/26 Charlie Moore Invite @ Reading HS Away TBA
Saturday 01/10/26 Charlie Moore Invite @ Reading HS Away TBA
Wednesday 01/14/26 @ Walnut Hills Away TBA
Wednesday 01/21/26 @ Little Miami Away TBA
Saturday 01/24/26 Butler Invite Away TBA
Thursday 01/29/26 @ Springboro Away TBA
Friday 01/30/26 JV Mixer @ Arena Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 02/04/26 Wilmington High School (@ HS Gym) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 02/07/26 @ HS Gym Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 02/10/26 @ Badin Away TBA
Friday 02/13/26 @ Harrison Away TBA
Saturday 02/14/26 JV City @ Elder Away TBA
Thursday 02/19/26 JV Mixer @ Fairfield Away TBA

    Boys JV White

10/27/2025 *=League Event                                      Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1



Place Time
S Saturday 11/15/25 Scrimmage Home TBA
S Saturday 11/22/25 Scrimmage Home TBA
S Saturday 11/29/25 Scrimmage Home TBA
Saturday 12/06/25 Moeller Mixer Away TBA
Wednesday 12/10/25 Miamisburg HS (@ HS Gym) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 12/13/25 Fairfield Duals Away TBA
Saturday 12/20/25 Moeller Mixer Away TBA
Saturday 01/03/26 Rookies Mixer @ Elder Away TBA
Wednesday 01/07/26 Northwest High School (@ HS Gym) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 01/17/26 Buckeye Invite @ Centerville Away TBA
Wednesday 01/21/26 @ Little Miami Away TBA
Saturday 01/24/26 Ross Invite Away TBA
Thursday 01/29/26 @ Springboro Away TBA
Friday 01/30/26 JV Mixer @ Arena Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 02/04/26 Wilmington High School (@ HS Gym) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 02/07/26 State @ Dublin Jerome Away TBA
Tuesday 02/10/26 @ Badin Away TBA
Friday 02/13/26 @ Harrison Away TBA
Thursday 02/19/26 JV Mixer @ Fairfield Away TBA

    Girls Varsity
Place Time

S Saturday 11/15/25 Scrimmage Home 9:00 AM
S Saturday 11/22/25 Scrimmage Home 9:00 AM
S Saturday 11/29/25 Scrimmage Home 9:00 AM
Wednesday 12/03/25 Green v. White Dual - HS Gym Home TBA
Saturday 12/06/25 Hammer & Anvil @ Western Brown Away 9:00 AM
Wednesday 12/10/25 Miamisburg @ HS Gym Home TBA
Friday 12/12/25 Princeton @ HS Gym Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 12/13/25 Eaton Invite @ Eaton HS Away TBA
Friday 12/19/25 Findlay Girls Invite @ U. of Findlay Away 2:00 PM
Saturday 12/20/25 Findlay Girls Invite @ U. of Findlay Away 10:00 AM
Monday 12/22/25 Middletown Classic @ Middletown Away 9:30 PM
Tuesday 01/06/26 Taylor High School Away TBA
Wednesday 01/07/26 Northwest @ HS Gym Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 01/10/26 Pioneer Classic @ Olentangy Orange Away 10:00 AM
Sunday 01/11/26 Pioneer Classic @ Olentangy Orange Away 9:00 AM
Wednesday 01/14/26 Tri Meet @ Walnut Hills Away TBA
Saturday 01/17/26 Scott Newburg Memorial Tournament @ Northmont H.S. Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 01/21/26 @ Little Miami Away 6:15 PM
Saturday 01/24/26 Shelly Ruberg Classic @ Harrison Away 10:30 AM
Wednesday 02/04/26 Wilmington High School (Senior Night) Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 02/21/26 GMC Invite @ Middletown Away TBA
Saturday 02/28/26 Sectionals Away TBA
Sunday 03/01/26 Sectionals Away TBA
Sunday 03/08/26 Districts @ Harrison Away TBA
Friday 03/13/26 State @ OSU 3/13-3/15 Away TBA

Superintendent High School Principal Assistant Athletic Director Athletic Director
Jonathan Cooper Ben Brown Sophie Weaver Scott Stemple
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